ND INDEMNITY

98041828

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR MECORD

		AFFIDAVI'L AN
U	LTIC Case No. 44430	D-UTILAN Responses descript
	Jeff Youngheim	

LTI	Case No. <u>U4430</u> 98 JUN -1, AM 10:	•
	Manning William	
J	Jeff Youngheim , Affiant, being duly sworn upon oath,	;
aeb	oses and says:	
1.	That William Michael Manley and Elizabeth Louise Manley gave a mortgage to	
	Lake Mortgage Company, Inc. Husband and Wife 23rd Uctober, 1963	
	and recorded 25th Uctober 1963 as Instrument number 521052Book 14	81
	to secure the principal sum of \$ 11,500.00 page 30	
2.	That the property mortgaged in item 1 above is described as follows: Lot 34 and the South 1/2 of Lot 33 in Block 10 in the subdivision of	
	Blocks 10, 14, 15 and 16 in C.J. William's Addition to Glen Park, in	
	the City of Gary, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 6, page	
	33, in the office of the recorder of Lake County Indiana.	
3.	That the mortgage shown in Item I above has been paid in full, and the purpose	

of this affidavit is to show that the mortgage has been satisfied.

That the affiant has made every reasonable effort to obtain a release of the mortgage; however affiant was not successful in obtaining said release.

That in consideration of Lawyers Title Insurance Corporation issuing its policy without exception to the mortgage referred to in item 1 above, affiant hereby agrees to fully protect and save harmless the said Lawyers Title Insurance Corporation from any and every expense, loss or damage which it may suffer, expend or incur under, by reason of, or arising out of the policy of title insurance referred to above by reason of the existence of said mortgage.

Dated this	28 day o	f May	19 98	
		WINDER'S	O	
1-1				
119	2			
eff Yo	anghe im	AFFLANT	mui	
			/	

STATE OF INDIANA) ,) SS:	
COUNTY OF LAKE)	
Before me, the undersigned, Lori L. Shelby	, an official of said
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, 1998, personally
appearedJeff Youngheim	_ and acknowledged the
execution of the foregoing instrument.	12.00 CM
WITNESS my had and official seal.	Shulty LY
My Commission Expires County of	of Residence:
This instrument prepared by .leff Youngheim	



LAWYERS TITLE INS. CORP. ONE PROPERTIES OF THE CENTER CONTROL OF THE CENTER CROWN POSIT, IN 48307

WHEN RECORDED, CONTURN	To: This document prepared by:	•
W MANLEY	P. HATHAWAY	
4416 JACKSON STREET	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	-
GARY IN 46408	4990 VIEWRIDGE AVE	•
	SAN DIEGO, CA 92123	-
	1.0AN NO: 3043584	-
•	RELEASE OF MORTGAGE	
	at for value received, the mortgage exec	cuted
william Michael Manley	AND ELIZABETH LOUISE MANLEY, HUSBAND AND WIFE	
	to LAKE MORTGAGE COMPANY	. INC.
dated the 23rd	day of	63 .
and recorded on the 2	5 TH day of OCTOBER ,1	9 63 .
Mortgage recorded as	Instrument No. 521052, BOOK 1481, PAGE 30 in	the
Recorder's office of .	LAKE County, India	
hereby released and sa	atisfied in full.	
/	Document is	
Legal Description:	LOT 33 IN BLOCK 10 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS	10 14
IS AND IS THE T LITETAME	Q ADDITION TO CIPN PARK IN THE CITY OF CARY, AS	PER PLA
THEREOF, RECORDED IN PLAT B	OOK 6. PAGE 33. IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF	LAKE
COUNTY, INDIANA.	ocument is the property of	
Dated: AUG 14 1992 the	OOK 6, PAGE 33, IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF LAKE COUNTY RECOFFIRST NATIONAL BANK,	
	A NATIONAL BANKING ASSOCI	ATION
	la legal Al	HÌ .
	By: March (Sug)	س
	JUDITH A. CONDITT	
entre and the second se	ASST. VICE PRESIDENT	Lore
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGE	MENT	
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGE	MEN I	•
STATE OF CALIFORNIA)	EGO LR S O S	
,	88 S M C M	
COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO)		
	day of AUG 1 4 1992	
On this the	day of, 19	
before me, the unders	signed Notary Public, in and for said Co	ounty
	appeared Judith A. Conditt proved to me	
	tory evidence to be the Asst. Vice Preside	
	executed the within instrument on behalf	
the corporation there	in named, and acknowledged to me that	Buch
	the within instrument pursuant to its i	by-
Tame or a resolution	of its board of directors.	
VI - W////		
(MIN (X. N/VALA	NOTARY SEAL:	
Notary Public for Sai	d County	
and State		

